MORTGAGE
®

, CONNECT
Property Information Request Information Update I nformation
Filet: BS-X01567-5029886184 Reguested Date: 02/14/2024 Update Requested:
Owner: DULMAINELINDA S Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 1802 FOREST PARK DR Date Completed: Update Compl eted:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: AUBURN, MA # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Auburn Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of Auburn Department of Zoning
Payable: 104 Central Street Auburn, MA 01501
Business# 508-832-7719

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per Town of Auburn Building Department there are Two Open Permit on this property.

1. Permit #: G2009178
Permit type: GAS

2. Permit #: PG-22-59
Permit type: Plumbing

Collector: Town of Auburn Building Department
Payable: 104 Central Street Auburn, MA 01501
Business# 508-832-7719

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Auburn Tax Collector there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Town of Auburn Tax Collector
Payable: 104 Central Street Auburn, MA 01501
Business# 508-832-7705
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WATER

Account # NA

Payment Status: NA

Status: Pvt & Non Lienable

Amount: NA

Good Thru: NA

Account Active: NA

Collector: Auburn Water District

Payable Address: 75 Church St Auburn, MA 01501
Business # 508-832-5336.

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED

SEWER

Account # NA

Payment Status: PAID

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: $0.00

Good Thru: 03/14/2024

Account Active: NA

Collector: Auburn Sewer Department

Payable Address: 7 Millbury Street Auburn, MA 01501
Business # 508-832-7811.

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

GARBAGE
GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN
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